

New No.610715/16
Sheela Meena Vs Suresh Kumar Meena

09.08.2017

Present: Sh. Digvijay Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with
plaintiff.
Proxy counsel for the defendant.

In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned for arguments on the
application under Order 6 Rule 17 CPC for **26.10.2017**.

(Kaveri Baweja)
ADJ-03(West), THC, Delhi
09.08.2017