

**New No. 10715/16**  
**Sheela Meena Vs Suresh Kumar Meena**

**26.10.2017**

Present: Ld. Counsels for parties.

Part arguments heard.

List for further arguments on application under Order 6 Rule 17

CPC to **28.11.2017**.

**(Kaveri Baweja)**  
**Additional District Judge-03 (West)**  
**Tis Hazari Courts: Delhi.**  
**26.10.2017**