

Sheela Meena vs Suresh Kumar Meena and another
CS: 10715/2016

07.03.2018

Present: None for the parties.

Vide my separate order, application u/o 6 rule 17 CPC of defendant no.2 is allowed.

Amended written statement is already on record. Put up for replication, admission/denial of documents and framing of issues on 23.04.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
07.03.2018