

Sheela Meena Vs. Suresh Kumar Meena

CS. No. 610715/16

25.09.2018

Present: Counsels for the parties, respectively.

Arguments on issues no. 2, 3 & 4 framed on 23.04.2018  
as well as on preliminary issue heard.

Put up for orders on 10.10.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)

ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi

25.09.2018