

Sheela Meena Vs. Suresh Kumar Meena

CS No. 610715/16

11.01.2019

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.

None for defendant no. 1. (Defendant no. 1 is already ex-parte).

Counsel for defendant no. 2.

At request, put up for re-arguments on 07.02.2019.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
11.01.2019