

Civ DJ: 10715/16

Sheela Meena vs Suresh Kumar Meena

28.10.2021

Matter is taken up through Cisco Web-ex

Present: Shri Santosh Kumar, Ld.counsel for the plaintiff.

Shri Sahil Kalra, Ld.counsel for defendant (present in court)

No adverse order is passed today.

Re-notify for purpose fixed, on 14.02.2022.

(Shivali Sharma)

ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi