

SHEELA MEENA Vs. SURESH KUMAR MEENA

14.02.2022

Present: Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff (physically present in the court).

Sh. Shashank Sharma, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 1 (through VC).

Sh. Sahil Kalra, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2 (through VC).

Defendant no. 2 in person (physically present in the court).

No PWs present today.

Re-notify for PE on 02.06.2022.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/14.02.2022