

Civ DJ 10715/16  
Sheela Meena Vs.  
Suresh Kumar Meena & Anr.

26.11.2022

**Ld. P.O. is on first half leave today.**

Present: Plaintiff alongwith Ld.Counsel Sh. Santosh Kumar

None for defendant No. 1.

Ms. Komal Chhibber, Ld. Counsel for D-2.

Put up for purpose fixed on 13.04.2023.

**(READER)**  
**26.11.2022**