

**Civ DJ      10715/2016**  
**Sheela Meena Vs.**  
**Suresh Kumar Meena**

25.09.2023

**Ld. P. O. is on leave today.**

Present:      Plaintiff/ PW-1 with Ld. Counsels Sh. Digvijay

Singh & Sh. Satish Kumar.

None for D-1.

Sh. Sahil Kalra, Ld. Co-counsel for D-2.

Put up for on **22.01.2024.**

**(READER)**  
**25.09.2023**